
Waterproof Sanding Sheets

www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES

Gazelle waterproof aluminium oxide resin bonded paper, more commonly known as wet & dry sheets are used primarily in

automotive body work. Finer grades can be successfully used for final preparation and between coats of varnish/paints and is

pre-eminent in achieving a supreme result when polished with oil. It is often used on top of a solid flat surface to sharpen edge

tools, the addition of a little water lubricates and prevents the paper from slipping.      

Features

Flexible sanding sheets, anti slip coating ensures
good handling.
High performance Aluminium Oxide, closed coat
waterproof sanding sheets with a resin over
resin bond.
Electronically coated paper sheets have been
treated with a waterproofing agent to permit
usage on wet and dry applications.
Environmentally stable and resists wet- and
humidity-caused curling.
Each pack contains 50 Wet/Dry Sanding Sheets.

Application / Market

MODEL SIZE GRIT

SIZE AVAILABILITY TABLE

GWP60 8 x 11 in 60 G

GWP80 8 x 11 in 80 G

GWP100 8 x 11 in 100 G

GWP120 8 x 11 in 120 G

GWP150 8 x 11 in 150 G

GWP180 8 x 11 in

GWP220 8 x 11 in

1800 G

GWP320 8 x 11 in

220 G

GWP400 8 x 11 in

320 G

GWP600 8 x 11 in

400 G

GWP800 8 x 11 in

600 G

GWP1000 8 x 11 in

800 G

GWP1200 8 x 11 in

1000 G

1200 G

GWP1500 8 x 11 in 1500 G

GWP2000 8 x 11 in 2000 G

PC/PACK

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Can be used as wet or dry in

metal, wood, vinyl & other hard

surfaces like wall or floor

Removing old paint

Cutting down filler and

conditioning

Feather edging

Cutting down plastic filler

and conditioning

Top coat & lacquer acrylic

Cutting down wood surface

Top coat / clear lacquer


