Waterproof Sanding Sheets

Gazelle waterproof aluminium oxide resin bonded paper, more commonly known as wet & dry sheets are used primarily in automotive body work. Finer grades can be successfully used for final preparation and between coats of varnish/paints and is pre-eminent in achieving a supreme result when polished with oil. It is often used on top of a solid flat surface to sharpen edge tools, the addition of a little water lubricates and prevents the paper from slipping.



Application / Market

- Can be used as wet or dry in metal, wood, vinyl & other hard surfaces like wall or floor
- Removing old paint
- Cutting down filler and conditioning
- Feather edging
- Cutting down plastic filler and conditioning
- Top coat & lacquer acrylic
- Cutting down wood surface
- Top coat / clear lacquer

Features

- Flexible sanding sheets, anti slip coating ensures good handling.
- High performance Aluminium Oxide, closed coat waterproof sanding sheets with a resin over resin bond.
- Electronically coated paper sheets have been treated with a waterproofing agent to permit usage on wet and dry applications.
- Environmentally stable and resists wet- and humidity-caused curling.
- Each pack contains 50 Wet/Dry Sanding Sheets.







SIZE AVAILABILITY TABLE			
MODEL	SIZE	GRIT	PC/PACK
GWP60	8 x 11 in	60 G	50
GWP80	8 x 11 in	80 G	50
GWP100	8 x 11 in	100 G	50
GWP120	8 x 11 in	120 G	50
GWP150	8 x 11 in	150 G	50
GWP180	8 x 11 in	1800 G	50
GWP220	8 x 11 in	220 G	50
GWP320	8 x 11 in	320 G	50
GWP400	8 x 11 in	400 G	50
GWP600	8 x 11 in	600 G	50
GWP800	8 x 11 in	800 G	50
GWP1000	8 x 11 in	1000 G	50
GWP1200	8 x 11 in	1200 G	50
GWP1500	8 x 11 in	1500 G	50
GWP2000	8 x 11 in	2000 G	50

www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES